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20-Mar-02 20-Mar-02

10. Add. Listing without RI 75,000,000 31-May-05 31-May-05

11. Add. Listing without RI 223,345,605 19-Apr-16 19-Apr-16

11-Mar-96

6. Bonus Shares 15,340,000 26-Aug-96 26-Aug-96

7. Stock Dividend 9,204,000 26-Aug-96 26-Aug-96

8. Stock Dividend 5,215,600 18-Aug-97 18-Aug-97

PT Sinartama Gunita

1. 

1. 

2. 

2. 

3. 

Istana Kana Building, 2nd Floor

Jl. R.P Soeroso No.24

Jakarta 10330

3. Public (<5%) 75,819,997 12.33%

F/I

No. Shares

1. First Issue 11,650,000 15-Aug-94 15-Aug-94

2. Company Listing 47,350,000 15-Aug-94 28-Feb-95

3. Stock Split

9. Right Conversion 102,959,807

4. Bonus Shares 59,000,000 5-Sep-95 5-Sep-95

59,000,000 18-Aug-95 18-Aug-95

2. 

1. 

3. 

5. Stock Dividend 7,080,000 11-Mar-96

10.00%

21-Dec-1971

15-Aug-1994 (IPO Price: 3,600)

100 : 50

9-Jul-97 19-Jul-97 F8-Jul-97

111,341,247,172

615,145,012

SAFE
18.223

1. 77.67%

23-Aug-96 F
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Year Shares

8-Mar-96

2-Aug-95 4-Sep-95

9-Feb-9625 : 1 30.00 31-Jan-96 1-Feb-96

1994

15-Aug-97 F

15-Aug-97

1995 20 : 1 & 12 : 1 30.00 16-Jul-96 17-Jul-96 25-Jul-96

1996 20.00 8-Jul-97 9-Jul-97 19-Jul-97

1996 40 : 1

2. 

1994

1-Aug-95

PT Infiniti Wahana

PT Abdi Raharja

477,804,115

61,520,900

11-Aug-95 BS

F

Bonus

579 | 0.11T | 0.002% | 99.96%

577 | 0.002T | 0.00008% | 99.999%



 TRADING ACTIVITIES

SHARES TRADED

Volume (Million Sh.)

Value (Billion Rp)

Frequency (Thou. X)
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Price (Rupiah)

   High

   Low
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   Close*

PER (X)
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PBV (X)

* Adjusted price after corporate action
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Financial Data and Ratios Book End : December

Public Accountant : Jimmy Budhi & Partners

BALANCE SHEET

(in Million Rp, except Par Value)

Cash & Cash Equivalents

Receivables

Inventories

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Other Assets

Total Assets

Growth (%)

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Growth (%)

Authorized Capital

Paid up Capital

Paid up Capital (Shares)

Par Value

Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Growth (%)

INCOME STATEMENTS

Total Revenues

Growth (%)

Cost of Revenues

Gross Profit

Expenses (Income)

Operating Profit

Growth (%)

Other Income (Expenses)

Income before Tax

Tax

Profit for the period

Growth (%)

Period Attributable

Comprehensive Income

Comprehensive Attributable

RATIOS

Current Ratio (%)

Dividend (Rp)

EPS (Rp)

BV (Rp)

DAR (X)

DER(X)

ROA (%)

ROE (%)

GPM (%)

OPM (%)

NPM (%)

Payout Ratio (%)

Yield (%)

*US$ Rate (BI), Rp

19,774

SAFE

25

208 3,218 58 600 8,469

314 1,831 679 970

Dec-14

-51.31% 110.89% 339.66%0.19%

6,117 6,294

33,362 23,440 885 15,756 128,942

85,989

-

11,155 10,350

85,826 41,870

-

-8,716 -5,787

6,251 2,049

365,000 365,000 45,433,824 365,000 365,000

195,900 195,900 218,234 218,234 218,234

-776,467

392 392 615 615 615

500 500

-23.54% -28.80%

24,586

-

Dec-17

-74,671 -75,638

500 & 100

-

-

-

-

-83.86

22.36

16,075 11,718 1,064 - 48,801

-27.11% -90.92% -100.00%

-

33.67

-52.70

4.43

-1.29

Sep-18

-452.15

1,946.13

-

3,669 4,407

-

1,762
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-11,533

-11,533

20,713 -8,007 -11,533
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-3,669 8,226
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-11,533

Dec-17

-7,630

N/A

53.72

23.75%

-19,759
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-1,675

-6,013

-764,599 -777,132
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-
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-
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219.20
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-
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-

25.89

-16.59

27.92
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-1.14

11.79

-1.61-6.01

93.11

-

-

-1.15

40.24

-65.11

-13.02

Dec-15 Dec-16
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10.41

-

11.49

-190.59

7.69

-
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0.44
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66.87

1.83

-2.20

- 7,836

36,168

14,967 10,054
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-1.29% 57.14%
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- -
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321,610

62,548 40,985
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-777,377 -756,493

500 & 100
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-32,421 -40,051 -51,584
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80

160

240

320

400

2014 2015 2016 2017 Sep-18

Assets Liabilities

TOTAL ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (Bill. Rp)
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